Features
• Operating voltage from 6.7 to 45 V
• Three-phase gate drivers:
– 600 mA sink/source
– Integrated bootstrap diodes
– Cross-conduction prevention
• 32-bit ARM® Cortex™-M0+ core:
– Up to 64 MHz clock frequency

Package information
DS14714 - Rev 1 page 29/35
8 Ordering information
Table 12. Order codes
Order code Package Package marking Packaging
STSPIN32G0A1 VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0A1 Tray
STSPIN32G0A1TR VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0A1 Tape and reel
STSPIN32G0B1 VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0B1 Tray
STSPIN32G0B1TR VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0B1 Tape and reel
STSPIN32G0A2 VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0A2 Tray
STSPIN32G0A2TR VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0A2 Tape and reel
STSPIN32G0B2 VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0B2 Tray
STSPIN32G0B2TR VFQFPN 7 x 7 x 1.0 - 48L SPIN32G0B2 Tape and reel
STSPIN32G0A1/A2/B1/B2
Ordering information
DS14714 - Rev 1 page 30/35
Revision history